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EAST W L T PTS

Goals 

Scored 

Goals 

Allowed W L T

Goals 

Scored 

Goals 

Allowed

Halifax 
x

12 2 0 36 54 12 17 5 0 77 21

Millersburg 6 8 0 18 27 37 8 9 0 41 44

Upper Dauphin 5 8 1 16 29 42 8 9 1 45 49

Line Mountain 2 12 0 6 28 73 2 16 0 30 93

x
 - East Division Champs

WEST W L T PTS

Goals 

Scored 

Goals 

Allowed W L T

Goals 

Scored 

Goals 

Allowed

Greenwood *
x

14 0 0 42 68 3 19 1 0 82 10

Juniata 9 5 0 27 36 13 13 7 0 57 20

East Juniata 7 6 1 22 30 21 7 9 2 34 33

Susquenita 0 14 0 0 14 85 0 17 0 17 101

x
 - West Division Champs

* - 2018 TVAA Champions

 

Saturday, September 15, 2018 Tuesday, September 18, 2018

Saturday, September 22, 2018 Monday, September 24, 2018

Halifax 3,  Juniata 0

Upper Dauphin 4, Line Mountain 1

East Juniata 3, Millersburg 1

East Juniata 3, Upper Dauphin 3 (2OT)

Halifax 2, East Juniata 0Millersburg 5, Susquenita 1

Greenwood 4, Upper Dauphin 0

Wednesday, September 19, 2018

Greenwood 1, Juniata 0 (OT)

East Juniata 3, Line Mountain 2 Greenwood 2, East Juniata 0

Greenwood 4, Millersburg 0 Line Mountain 7, Susquenita 2

Greenwood 7, Susquenita 0 Juniata 3, Upper Dauphin 0

Halifax 9, Line Mountain 0

Millersburg 4, Line Mountain 2

Greenwood 4, Halifax 1

Thursday, September 13, 2018

Tuesday, September 4, 2018

Greenwood 3, East Juniata 0

Halifax 6, Millersburg 0

Juniata 4, Upper Dauphin 0

Line Mountain 4, Susquenita 3

Thursday, September 6, 2018 Saturday, September 8, 2018

Millersburg 4, Upper Dauphin 2

Halifax 5, Upper Dauphin 0

Wednesday, September 5, 2018

Juniata 5, Susquenita 0

2018-19 BOYS SOCCER

LEAGUE OVERALL

.

TVAA Schedule and Results

TVAA Championship Game

at Upper Dauphin Area High School

GREENWOOD 3, HALIFAX 2 (OT)

Last Updated 11/3/18

Thursday, September 20, 2018

Juniata 1, Millersburg 0

Juniata 3, Line Mountain 2

Halifax 6, Susquenita 0

 

Tuesday, September 11, 2018

Upper Dauphin 6, Susquenita 5 (OT)



 

Friday, October 12, 2018

Halifax 2, East Juniata 1 East Juniata 2, Juniata 0

Wednesday, September 26, 2018 Thursday, September 27, 2018

Wednesday, October 3, 2018 Thursday, October 4, 2018

Upper Dauphin 3, Line Mountain 2

Monday, October 1, 2018

Juniata 2, Millersburg 0

Tuesday, October 2, 2018

Juniata 5, Susquenita 0

Halifax 1, Conestoga Christian 0 (2 OT)

Saturday, October 27, 2018

District 3 2A - Quarterfinals

District 4 1A - Quarterfinals

District 3 1A - Semifinals

York Catholic 2, Halifax 0

Tuesday, October 30, 2018

Lancaster Catholic 4, Greenwood 0

Sullivan County 4, East Juniata 3

Thursday, October 18, 2018

TVAA - Championship Game 

Greenwood 3, Halifax 2 (OT)

Wednesday, October 24, 2018

District 3 1A - Quarterfinals

Wednesday, October 24, 2018

Post Season Results

District 6 2A - Quarterfinals

District 6 2A - Championship Game

Monday, October 29, 2018

Juniata 7, Forest Hills 0

District 6 2A - Semifinals

Thursday, November 1, 2018

Westmont Hilltop 2, Juniata 0

Halifax 3, Upper Dauphin 1

Greenwood 1, Juniata 0

Greenwood 7, Susquenita 0East Juniata 2, Millersburg 0

Millersburg 3, Line Mountain 2

Millersburg 4, Upper Dauphin 3 East Juniata 7, Susquenita 1

Greenwood 5, Millersburg 0

Juniata 8, Penn Cambria 0

Upper Dauphin 2, East Juniata 0

Juniata 2, East Juniata 0

Halifax 8, Susquenita 0

Greenwood 12, Line Mountain 1

East Juniata 7, Susquenita 0

Halifax 3, Millersburg 0

Upper Dauphin 5, Susquenita 1

Saturday, October 6, 2018 Monday, October 8, 2018

Greenwood 12, Line Mountain 1 Halifax 3, Line Mountain 2 (OT)

Tuesday, October 9, 2018 Wednesday, October 10, 2018

Saturday, October 13, 2018

Halifax 3, Juniata 1 East Juniata 2, Line Mountain 1

Millersburg 6, Susquenita 1 Greenwood 3, Upper Dauphin 0

Wednesday, October 17, 2018

Juniata 10, Line Mountain 1

Greenwood 3, Halifax 0

Monday, October 15, 2018 Tuesday, October 16, 2018



 

NAME GOALS ASSISTS PTS.

  Caden Minnich 21 46

  Luke Myers 15 40

  Tad Shellenberger 15 35

  Glenn Rice 13 34

  Jacob Mavretic 12 28

  Matt Stout 9 25

  Jaime Mendez 10 23

  Nathan Tanner 8 23

  Phil Phillips 9 22

  Grant Stoner 5 21

NAME SAVES SAVE %

  Bryce Dalpiaz 37 92.50%

  Logan Manofsky 9 90.00%

  Johnny Dessin 86 86.87%

  Andrew Hunter 136 86.62%

  Ryan Taylor 76 86.36%

  Devin Brown 8 80.00%

  Coleton Gessner 158 79.40%

  Adam Humphrey 237 73.60%

  Teagon Hepworth 52 72.22%

  Jordan Sass 85 72.03%

Upper Dauphin 41

Susquenita 85

Line Mountain 20

Millersburg 33

Upper Dauphin 1

Juniata 13

East Juniata 21

Halifax 12

Line Mountain 2

Upper Dauphin 11

LEADING KEEPERS

(Listed by Save Percentage - Mininum 10 Chances)
TEAM GOALS ALLOWED

Greenwood 3

Millersburg 4

Halifax 7

Upper Dauphin 3

Halifax 7

Line Mountain 4

TEAM

Halifax 4

Greenwood 10

Juniata 5

Greenwood 8

Saturday, November 3, 2018

District 3 1A - Third Place Game

Lancaster Country Day 1, Halifax 0

LEADING SCORERS

TOP 10 IN POINTS



 

MOST SHUTOUTS: 11 Greenwood

MOST GOALS IN A GAME: 12 Greenwood (2)

MOST PLAYERS SCORING AT LEAST ONE GOAL: 14 Greenwood

MOST PLAYERS HAVING AT LEAST ONE ASSIST: 14 Greenwood

MOST POINTS IN A GAME: 11 Luke Myers, Greenwood

MOST POINTS IN SEASON: 46 Caden Minnich, Halifax
 

MOST GOALS IN A GAME: 5 Luke Myers, Greenwood ; Chase Lehman, Juniata

MOST GOALS IN SEASON: 21 Caden Minnich, Halifax

MOST ASSISTS IN A GAME: 4 Mason Kauffman, Greenwood ; Grant Stoner, Upper Dauphin Area

MOST ASSISTS IN SEASON: 11 Grant Stoner, Upper Dauphin

MOST SAVES IN A GAME: 25 Adam Humphrey, Susquenita (2)
 

MOST SAVES IN A SEASON: 237 Adam Humphrey, Susquenita

SEASON HIGHS

TEAM

INDIVIDUAL



 Glenn Rice Jr  Greenwood

 Caden Minnich Sr  Halifax

 Luke Myers Sr  Greenwood

 Nathan Tanner Jr  Halifax

 Jaime Mendez Sr  Upper Dauphin

 Cade Brubaker So  East Juniata

 Danny Campbell Sr  Greenwood

 Jacob Berzowski Sr  Halifax

 Tai Lehman So  Halifax

 Barrett Walters Jr  Juniata

 Colin Martz Sr  Upper Dauphin

 Johnny Dessin So  Juniata

 Tad Shellenberger Jr  Juniata

 Theron Marsh So  Susquenita

 Aaron Morder Sr  Greenwood

 Matt Stout Sr  Halifax

 Chase Lehman Sr  Juniata

 Grant Stoner So  Upper Dauphin

 Tim Black So  East Juniata

 Devon Blose Sr  Greenwood

 Nathan Barnhart Sr  Greenwood

 Cade Richardson Sr  Juniata

 Bryce Dalpiaz Sr  Greenwood

Sr  Greenwood

 Greenwood

BOLD - Unanimous Selection

Aaron Anstine

FIRST TEAM KEEPER

SECOND TEAM FORWARD

SECOND TEAM MIDFIELDER

SECOND TEAM DEFENDER

SECOND TEAM KEEPER

MOST VALUABLE PLAYER AWARD

 Luke Myers

COACH OF THE YEAR AWARD

FIRST TEAM DEFENDER

TRI-VALLEY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
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2018

FIRST TEAM FORWARD

FIRST TEAM MIDFIELDER


